Sundre & Bergen 4-H Multi Clubs - 67th Annual Sale 2024 - Timber River Station,

Sundre, AB
Monday, May 27, 2024 -- 06:00 PM
Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 4476 Carisa Richardson | 1475 Ibs | 1 Market Interclub Grand Champion Steer & Sundre
Bergen Steer Bergen Club Champion AB
3 4546 Drew Murphy | 1667 Ibs | 1 Market Interclub Reserve Grand Champion Sundre
Sundre Steer Steer & Sundre Champion AB
Aspen Luzi | 1669 Ibs | Market . Sundre
4 4491 Bergen 1 Steer Bergen Reserve Champion AB
Emily Brink | 1533 Ibs | Market . Sundre
5 4091 Sundre 1 Steer Sundre Reserve Champion AB
Carisa Carisa Richardson | 129 Ibs | Market . Sundre
6 Richardson Bergen 1 Lamb Interclub Grand Champion Market Lamb AB
7 Zachary Zachary Zloty | 113 Ibs | 1 Market Interclub Reserve Grand Champion Sundre
Zloty Sundre Lamb Market Lamb AB
Liam Liam McElhinney | 112 Ibs | Market . Sundre
8 McElhinney Bergen 1 Lamb Bergen Reserve Champion AB
9 Olivia Zloty Olivia Zloty | 116 Ibs | Sundre 1 Market Sundre Reserve Champion Sundre
Lamb AB
Jacqueline Brink | 1355 Ibs | Market Sundre
10 4086 Sundre 1 Steer Sundre AB
Brynlee Lunde | 1088 Ibs | Market Sundre
11 4082 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Jaxson Coombs | 1422 Ibs | Market Sundre
12 4482 Bergen 1 Steer Bergen AB
Tristyn McPhee | 1185 Ibs | Market Sundre
13 4536 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Corbin Kidd | 1234 Ibs | Market Sundre
14 4547 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Shay McPhee | 1160 Ibs | Market Sundre
15 3871 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Carlee Clark | 1260 Ibs | Market Sundre
16 4488 Bergen 1 Steer Bergen AB
Cole Bodell | 1439 Ibs | Market Sundre
17 4484 Bergen 1 Steer Bergen AB
Natalie Brink | 1316 Ibs | Market Sundre
18 4094 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Austin Coombs | 1206 Ibs | Market Sundre
19 4483 Bergen 1 Steer Bergen AB
Isabelle Brink | 1332 Ibs | Market Sundre
20 4090 Sundre 1 Steer sundre AB
Market Sundre
21 4485 Clay Bodell | 1365 Ibs | Bergen 1 Steer Bergen AB
Jaxson Jaxson Coombs | 114 Ibs | Market Sundre
22 Coombs Bergen 1 Lamb Bergen AB
Easton Easton Coleman | 94 Ibs | Market Sundre
23 Coleman Bergen 1 Lamb Bergen AB
Ethan Market Sundre
24 Zloty Ethan Zloty | 101 Ibs | Sundre 1 Lamb Sundre AB




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Georgia
Winters

Callie Kidd

4083

3944

4095

4084

3942

4489

4492

4487

4543

4535

3949

4478

Charity
Lamb

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Thanks

Georgia Winters | 104 Ibs |
Sundre

Callie Kidd | 95 Ibs | Sundre

Eden Ellithorpe | 1528 Ibs |
Sundre

Sadie Winters | 1337 Ibs |
Sundre

Julie Murphy | 1387 Ibs |
Sundre

Georgia Winters | 1502 Ibs |
Sundre

Isla Murphy | 1216 Ibs |
Sundre

Emma Coleman | 1322 Ibs |
Bergen

Emily Luzi | 1383 Ibs | Bergen

Jaycee Clark | 1219 Ibs |
Bergen

Brooklyn McLean | 1392 Ibs |
Sundre

Trippett Lunde | 1266 Ibs |
Sundre

Cassie Kidd | 1369 Ibs |
Sundre

Ryles Tucker | 1308 Ibs |
Bergen

Charity Ewe Lamb | Hope 4
MVC Kids Society

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Market
Lamb

Market
Lamb

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Ewe
Lamb

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Thanks

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Bergen

Bergen

Bergen

Sundre

Sundre

Sundre

Bergen

Hope 4 MVC Kids Society

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Thanks

Online

Total Head: 51




