Sundre & Bergen 4-H Multi Clubs - 67th Annual Sale 2024 - Timber River Station, **Sundre, AB** Monday, May 27, 2024 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	4476	Carisa Richardson 1475 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Interclub Grand Champion Steer & Bergen Club Champion	Sundre AB
3	4546	Drew Murphy 1667 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Interclub Reserve Grand Champion Steer & Sundre Champion	Sundre AB
4	4491	Aspen Luzi 1669 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen Reserve Champion	Sundre AB
5	4091	Emily Brink 1533 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre Reserve Champion	Sundre AB
6	Carisa Richardson	Carisa Richardson 129 lbs Bergen	1	Market Lamb	Interclub Grand Champion Market Lamb	Sundre AB
7	Zachary Zloty	Zachary Zloty 113 lbs Sundre	1	Market Lamb	Interclub Reserve Grand Champion Market Lamb	Sundre AB
8	Liam McElhinney	Liam McElhinney 112 lbs Bergen	1	Market Lamb	Bergen Reserve Champion	Sundre AB
9	Olivia Zloty	Olivia Zloty 116 lbs Sundre	1	Market Lamb	Sundre Reserve Champion	Sundre AB
10	4086	Jacqueline Brink 1355 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
11	4082	Brynlee Lunde 1088 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
12	4482	Jaxson Coombs 1422 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
13	4536	Tristyn McPhee 1185 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
14	4547	Corbin Kidd 1234 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
15	3871	Shay McPhee 1160 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
16	4488	Carlee Clark 1260 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
17	4484	Cole Bodell 1439 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
18	4094	Natalie Brink 1316 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
19	4483	Austin Coombs 1206 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
20	4090	Isabelle Brink 1332 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
21	4485	Clay Bodell 1365 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
22	Jaxson Coombs	Jaxson Coombs 114 lbs Bergen	1	Market Lamb	Bergen	Sundre AB
23	Easton Coleman	Easton Coleman 94 lbs Bergen	1	Market Lamb	Bergen	Sundre AB
24	Ethan Zloty	Ethan Zloty 101 lbs Sundre	1	Market Lamb	Sundre	Sundre AB

Tota	l Head: 51					
51	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
47	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	Charity Lamb	Charity Ewe Lamb Hope 4 MVC Kids Society	1	Ewe Lamb	Hope 4 MVC Kids Society	Sundre AB
38	4478	Ryles Tucker 1308 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
37	3949	Cassie Kidd 1369 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
36	4535	Trippett Lunde 1266 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
35	4543	Brooklyn McLean 1392 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
34	4487	Jaycee Clark 1219 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
33	4492	Emily Luzi 1383 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
32	4489	Emma Coleman 1322 lbs Bergen	1	Market Steer	Bergen	Sundre AB
31	3942	Isla Murphy 1216 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
30	4084	Georgia Winters 1502 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
29	4095	Julie Murphy 1387 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
28	3944	Sadie Winters 1337 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
27	4083	Eden Ellithorpe 1528 lbs Sundre	1	Market Steer	Sundre	Sundre AB
26	Callie Kidd	Callie Kidd 95 lbs Sundre	1	Market Lamb	Sundre	Sundre AB
25	Georgia Winters	Georgia Winters 104 lbs Sundre	1	Market Lamb	Sundre	Sundre AB